## M1800W0 9434

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



500319372745

10/16/18--01044--017 \*\*125.00

RECENTED 00T 1 5 (3)

18 OCT 15 PM 4: 06

BARO

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Bivision of Corpor	on your rations			<b>*</b>	in .				
SUBJE	Thrive Wellner	ss Ll.C			•					
0000			Name of I	Limited Liability C	ompany					
						insact Business in Florida,"  company to transact busin				
Please	return all corresponde	ence concerning this	matter to the	following:						
	Joseph Fa	zio								
Name of Person										
Firm/Company										
	PO BOX 771808									
				Address	1 1					
	Coral Springs, FL 33077									
			City/St	ate and Zip Code						
joefazio24@gmail.com										
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)										
For fur	ther information conc	erning this matter, p	lease call:							
	Joseph Fazio			954 at (	790-243	39				
	No	ame of Contact Perso	on	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number				
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301							
Enclose	ed is a check for the fo			☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop				

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Thrive Wellness LLC								
` `	Limited Liability Company; must include "Lim	ited Liabilit	y Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
IV Thrive LLC	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I	Clasida Tha	h	771107-011				
2. Delaware	arise adopted for the purpose of transacting dusiness in t		83-2011384	miny company, thee, or the	. 1			
(Junsdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.		er, if applicable)				
4	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration	1.)					
	(See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	maine penulty						
5. 12111 NW 2nd Drive (Street Address of	Principal ()flice)	6.	PO Box 771808 (Mailing Addr	rect				
Coral Springs, FL 33071			Coral Springs, FL 33077					
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox NOT	accentable)	<b>=</b>	<u>.10</u>			
				0 8	<u> </u>			
Name:	Joseph Fazio	<del></del>		CT	$\exists x$			
Office Address:	12111 NW 2nd Drive			15				
	Coral Springs		. Florida <u>33071</u>					
	(Cny)		(Zip code					
Registered agent's accep	stance: egistered agent and to accept service of			<del>.</del>	25			
	(Wigistered agent	t's signature)	<del>-</del>					
	UU	-						
8. The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who  Name and Address:		authority to manage is/are: itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:				
		·	ine of Capacity.	Name and Address.				
MGR	Joseph Fazio 12111 NW 2nd Dr				<del></del>			
	Coral Springs							
<del></del>				<u></u>				
Ise attachments if neces	sary)							
	•							
	of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certific							
he translator must be s		ate is in t	rioreign language, a translati	on of the certificate and	er oatn			
Philadalumanais	and in a condition of the control of	02 (1) (1)						
	uted in accordance with section 605.02 the Department of State constitutes as				on			
	Alin		,,					
	Signatu	are of an auth	prized person	<del></del>				
	() ' "7"		•					
	Joseph Fazio							
	T							

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "THRIVE WELLNESS LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.



Authentication: 203448581

Date: 09-19-18